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District Name Mailing Address Email Address Phone Number 
Alpine Kimberly 

Moore 
575 N 100 E 
American Fork, UT 
84003 

kmoore@alpinedistrict.org 801-610-8610 

Beaver Jody Heaps PO Box 31  
Beaver, UT 
84713-0031 

jody.heaps@beaver.k12.ut.us 435-438-2291 

Box Elder Mark Taylor 960 S Main St 
Brigham City, UT 
84302 

mark.taylor@besd.net 435-734-4800 

Cache Kirk G. McRae 2400 N 84 E 
North Logan, UT 
84341 

kirk.McRae@ccsdut.org 435-752-3925 
ext. 7608 

Canyons Jeffrey 
Christensen 

9361 S 300 E, Ste 
210 
Sandy, UT 
84070 

jeffrey.christensen@canyonsdistrict.org 801-826-5126 

Carbon Stacy Basinger 251 W 400 N 
Price, UT 
84501 

basingers@carbonschools.org 435-613-3173 

Carbon Darin Lancaster 251 W 400 N 
Price, UT 
84501 

dlancaster@carbonschools.org 435-613-3169 
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Daggett Mindy Terry PO Box 249 

Manila, UT 84046-
0249 

mterry@dsdf.org 307-780-4879 

Davis Lisa Frost 45 E State St. 
Farmington, UT 
84025 

lfrost@dsdmail.net 801-402-8706 

Duchesne Phillip Bertoch 1010 E 200 N 
Roosevelt, UT 
84066 

pbertoch@dcsd.org 435-828-4664 

Emery Doug Mecham PO Box 120 
Huntington, UT 
84528 

dougm@emeryschools.org 435-687-9846 

Garfield Phoebe 
Wiseman 

PO Box 398 
Panguitch, UT 
84759 

Pheobe.wiseman@garfk12.org 435-676-8821 

Grand Jill Tatton 264 S 400 E 
Moab, UT 
84532 

tattonj@grandschools.org 435-259-3847 

Granite David Gomez 2500 S State St 
Salt Lake City, UT 
84115 

dgomez1@graniteschools.org 385-646-7413 

Iron Tim Marriott 2077 W Royal 
Hunte Dr 
Cedar City, UT 
84720 

tim.marriott@ironmail.org 435-868-4241 
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Jordan Melissa Flores 7387 S Campus 

View Dr 
West Jordan, UT 
84084 

melissa.flores@jordandistrict.org 801-567-8110 

Juab Royd 
Darrington 

346 E 600 N 
Nephi, UT 
84648 

royd.darrington@juabsd.org 435-623-1940 

Kane Braxton 
Bateman 

746 S 175 E 
Kanab, UT 
84741 

batemanb@kane.k12.ut.us 435-644-5800 

Logan Melisa 
Richardson 

101 W Center St 
Logan, UT 
84321 

melisa.richardson@loganschools.org 435-755-2300 

Logan Rachael 
Niusulu 

101 W Center St 
Logan, UT 
84321 

Rachael.niusulu@loganschools.org 435-755-2300 

Millard George 
Richardson 

280 E 450 N 
Delta, UT 
84624 

george.richardson@millardk12.org 435-864-1033 

Morgan Destiny Field PO Box 530 
Morgan, UT 
84050 

destiny.field@morgansd.org 801-829-4732 

Murray Darren Dean 5102 S Commerce 
Dr 
Murray, UT 
84107 

ddean@murrayschools.org 801-264-7466 
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Nebo David Gneiting 350 S Main St 

Spanish Fork, UT 
84660 

david.gneiting@nebo.edu 801-354-7440 

Nebo Kacie Bosone 350 S Main St 
Spanish Fork, UT 
84660 

Kacie.bosone@nebo.edu 801-354-7440 

North 
Sanpete 

Rena Orton 220 East 700 South 
Mt. Pleasant, UT 
84660 

rena.orton@nsanpete.org 435-462-2485 
ext.1815 

North 
Summit 

Jerre Holmes PO Box 497 
Coalville, UT 
84017 

jholmes@nsummit.org 435-336-5654 

Ogden Ross Lunceford 1950 Monroe Blvd 
Ogden, UT 
84401 

luncefordr@ogdensd.org 801-737-7283 

Park City Michael 
Santarosa 

2700 Kearns Blvd. 
Park City, Utah 
84060 

msantarosa@psschools.us 435-645-5600 
ext. 1465 

Piute Koby Willis PO Box 69 
Junction, UT 
84740 

koby.willis@piutek12.org 435-577-1202 

Provo Dr. Doug Finch 280 W 940 N 
Provo, UT 
84604 

dougf@provo.edu 801-374-4631 

Rich Taralyn Cornia PO Box 67 
Randolph, UT 
84064 

tcornia@richschool.org 435-793-2135 
ext. 111 
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Salt Lake City Tina Hatch 440 E 100 S 

Salt Lake City, UT 
84111 

tina.hatch@slcschools.org 801-578-8388 

San Juan Laura Palmer 200 N Main St 
Blanding, UT 
84511 

lpalmer1@sjsd.org 435-678-1222 

Sevier Michael Willes 605 S 1000 W 
Richfield, UT 
84701 

michael.willes@seviersd.org 435-896-8214 

South 
Sanpete 

Arlene 
Anderson 

39 S Main St 
Manti, UT 
84642 

arlene.anderson@ssanpete.org 435-835-2261 

South 
Summit 

Dannielle 
Katterman 

285 E 400 S 
Kamas, UT 
84036 

dk@ssummit.org 435-783-4301 

Tintic Gregory 
Thornock 

PO Box 210 
Eureka, UT 
84628-0210 

gthornock@tintic.org 435-433-6363 

Tooele Mat Jackson 92 S Loadstone Wy 
Tooele, UT 
84074 

mjackson@tooeleschools.org 435-833-1900 

Uintah Dean Wilson 635 W 200 S 
Vernal, UT 
84078 

dean.wilson@uintah.net 435-781-7321 

USDB Dave Laycock 1655 E 3300 S 
Salt Lake City, UT 
84106 

dlaycock@utah.gov 801-656-9598 
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Wasatch Jason Watt 101 E 200 N 

Heber City, UT 
84032 

jason.watt@wasatch.edu 435-654-0280 

Washington Brad 
Christensen 

121 W Tabernacle 
St George, UT 
84770 

brad.christensen@washk12.org 435-673-3553 
ext. 5163 

Wayne Randy Shelley PO Box 127 
Bicknell, UT 
84715-0127 

randy.shelley@waynesd.org 435-836-2028 

Weber Heather Hardy 5320 Adams Ave 
Pkwy 
Ogden, UT 
84405 

hhardy@wsd.net 801-476-7822 
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